
Sweitzer-Fourth Utilities Improvements 

Plan Holders 

As of 2/8/17 

 

Insituform Tech LLC (X3) 

John Sebolt   Jerry Ball   Joan Allen 

3898 Welden Dr  3898 Weldon Dr  1745 Goosetown Rd 

Lebanon, OH 45036  Lebanon, OH 45036  Coatesville, PA  19320 

Ph 513-767-1549  Ph 513-492-9372  Ph 508-248-7640 

jsebolt@aegion.com  jball@aegion.com  jallen@aegion.com 

 

Double Jay Construction Inc    Culy Contracting 

Ron Blair     Jon Moore 

25 Harrisburg Dr    5 Industrial Park Dr / PO Box 29 

Englewood, OH 45322    Winchester, IN 47394 

Ph 937-832-3123    Ph 765-584-8509 

ron@doublejayinc.com    jonm@culycontracting.com 

 

Layne Inliner LLC    Associated Excavating Inc  

Melissa Patch     Mike VanZant 

4143 Weaver Ct     10532 Westbrook Rd 

Hilliard, OH  43026    Brookville, OH 45309 

Ph 614-529-6440    Ph 937-833-5681 

Melissa.patch@layne.com   mikevassocexc@aol.com 

 

Insight Pipe Contracting LP    

Chris Tizzano      

232 E Lanaster Rd     

Harmony, PA 16037     

Ph 724-542-6060     

Cindy.fernandez@insightpipe.com   

 

Brumbaugh Construction Inc 

Troy Myers 

PO Box 309 / 3520 St Rt 49 

Arcanum, OH  45304 

Ph 937-692-5107 

troy@brumbaughconstruction.com 

 


